100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC  www.ascentcomtec.com  Page 1 of 8
100 Gb/s QSFP28
Active Optical Cable
QSFP28 Series
 Full duplex 4 channel 850 nm
parallel active optical cable
 Up to 27.952 Gbps data rate

5.5 dB
UI
Ordering Information
Product Name Product Description
QSFP-100-AOC-001 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 Active Optical Cable 1M
QSFP-100-AOC-003 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 Active Optical Cable 3M
QSFP-100-AOC-005 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 Active Optical Cable 5M
QSFP-100-AOC-010 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 Active Optical Cable 10M
QSFP-100-AOC-015 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 Active Optical Cable 15M
100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC  www.ascentcomtec.com  Page 8 of 8
Contact Information